
Fall 2024 YOUTH Enrichment &
Instructional Sports Classes
Registration begins at 10am on Tuesday, 8/6/24

Click on Class ID# below to see full class descriptions

AFTER-SCHOOL YOUTH ENRICHMENT
AA Open
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:18-5:00pm Spanish 9/16-11/4 K-4th 1401.501

Tues, 3:18-5:00pm Power of Drawing 9/17-11/5 K-5th 2150.501

Wed, 3:18-5:00pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/18-11/6 K-8th 1321.501

Thurs, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/19-11/14 1st-5th 2157.501

Fri, 3:18-5:00pm Multi-Sport Sampler 9/13-10/18 K-5th 3301.501

A2 STEAM
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:18-5:00pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/16-11/4 K-8th 1321.502

Tues, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/17-11/5 1st-5th 2157.502

Wed, 3:18-5:00pm Chinese 9/18-11/6 Y5-5th 1408.501

Thurs, 3:18-5:00pm Spanish 9/19-11/14 K-4th 1401.502

Fri, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Art Detectives: Exploring Famous Artists 9/20-11/8 K-5th 2152.501

Abbot
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/16-11/4 K-5th 1321.503

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chinese 9/17-11/5 Y5-5th 1408.502

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 9/18-10/23 2nd-5th 3802.501

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Power of Drawing 9/20-11/8 K-5th 2150.502

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61976
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61927
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61846
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61913
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61999
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61882
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61914
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61991
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61977
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61972
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61883
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61992
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62026
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61928


Allen
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 9/16-11/4 K-5th 1331.501

Tues, 3:48-5:00pm NEW! Breakdance with Aurora 9/17-11/5 K-5th 2257.501

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/18-11/6 1st-5th 2157.503

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Power of Drawing 9/20-11/8 K-5th 2150.503

Angell
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Power of Drawing 9/16-11/4 K-5th 2150.504

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/18-11/6 K-4th 1401.503

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm French 9/19-11/14 K-4th 1403.501

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 9/20-10/25 2nd-5th 3802.502

Bach
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/16-11/4 1st-5th 2157.504

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Multi-Sport Sampler 9/11-10/16 K-5th 3301.502

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/19-11/14 K-5th 1321.504

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/20-11/8 K-4th 1401.504

Bryant
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Multi-Sport Sampler 9/9-10/14 K-2nd 3301.503

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Volleyball 10/28-12/2 K-2nd 3303.501

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/17-11/5 K-2nd 1401.505

Wed, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance with Maurice 9/18-11/6 K-2nd 2253.501

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/19-11/14 K-2nd 2157.505

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 9/20-11/8 K-2nd 1331.502

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61895
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61910
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61915
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61929
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61930
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61978
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62093
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62027
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61916
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62000
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61884
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61979
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62001
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62004
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61980
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61908
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61917
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61896


Burns Park
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/16-11/4 1st-5th 2157.506

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm French 9/17-11/5 K-4th 1403.502

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Science Explorers 9/18-11/6 1st-5th 1395.501

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/19-11/14 K-4th 1401.506

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/20-11/8 K-5th 1321.505

Carpenter
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 9/16-10/21 2nd-5th 3802.503

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/18-11/6 1st-5th 2157.507

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 9/20-11/8 K-5th 1331.503

Dicken
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/16-11/4 1st-5th 2157.508

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 9/17-11/5 K-5th 1331.504

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/18-11/6 K-4th 1401.507

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm Kidokinetics SportsPlay 9/19-11/21 K-5th 3101.501

Eberwhite
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/16-11/4 K-4th 1401.508

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/17-11/5 K-5th 1321.506

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Volleyball 11/7-12/19 K-3rd 3303.502

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/20-11/8 1st-5th 2157.509

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61918
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62094
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61997
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61981
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61885
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62028
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61919
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61897
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61920
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61898
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61982
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61998
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61983
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61886
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62005
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61921


Haisley
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/16-11/4 K-5th 1321.507

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/17-11/5 K-4th 1401.509

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Gardening for Kids 9/11-10/16 K-5th 2757.501

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Art Detectives: Exploring Famous Artists 9/19-11/14 K-5th 2152.502

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Volleyball 11/1-12/13 K-3rd 3303.503

King
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/16-11/4 K-4th 1401.510

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/17-11/5 K-5th 1321.508

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/19-11/14 1st-5th 2157.510

Lakewood
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/16-11/4 1st-5th 2157.511

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Multi-Sport Sampler 9/10-10/15 K-5th 3301.504

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm French 9/18-11/6 K-4th 1403.503

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Power of Drawing 9/19-11/14 K-5th 2150.505

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/20-11/8 K-4th 1401.511

Lawton
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:00pm NEW! Creative Dance with Ms. Lesley 9/16-10/21 K-3rd 2251.501

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Volleyball 10/29-12/3 K-3rd 3303.504

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Power of Drawing 9/18-11/6 K-5th 2150.506

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/19-11/14 K-5th 1321.509

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61887
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61984
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62160
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61973
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62006
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61985
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61888
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61922
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61923
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62002
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62095
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61931
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61986
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61907
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62007
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61932
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61889


Logan
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Art Detectives: Exploring Famous Artists 9/17-11/5 K-5th 2152.503

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/18-11/6 K-4th 1401.512

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/19-11/14 K-5th 1321.510

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/20-11/8 1st-5th 2157.512

Mitchell
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Power of Drawing 9/16-11/4 K-5th 2150.507

Tues, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance with Maurice 9/17-11/5 K-5th 2253.502

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/18-11/6 K-5th 1321.511

Pattengill
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 4:10-5:00pm Indian Tabla Drumming - Youth 9/16-11/18 8-17 1356.501

Mon, 5:00-5:50pm Indian Tabla Drumming - Adult 9/16-11/18 Adult 1356.502

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/17-11/5 3rd-5th 2157.513

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Volleyball 10/30-12/11 3rd-5th 3303.505

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm NEW! Breakdance with Aurora 9/19-11/14 3rd-5th 2257.502

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/20-11/8 3rd-5th 1321.512

Pittsfield
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/17-11/5 K-4th 1401.513

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/18-11/6 K-5th 1321.513

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Multi-Sport Sampler 9/12-10/17 K-5th 3301.505

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61974
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61987
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61890
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61924
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61933
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61909
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61891
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61993
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61994
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61925
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62008
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61911
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61892
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61988
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61893
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62003


Thurston
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Art Detectives: Exploring Famous Artists 9/16-11/4 K-5th 2152.504

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 9/17-11/5 K-5th 1321.514

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Inventions & Contraptions 9/17-10/22 1st-5th 1315.501

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Nature Navigators 9/11-10/23 2nd-5th 2359.501

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm Intro to Ballet 10/3-11/21 1st-3rd 2559.501

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/20-11/8 K-4th 1401.514

Wines
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 9/18-11/6 K-5th 1331.505

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 9/19-11/14 K-4th 1401.515

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Alebrijes Art Adventure 9/20-11/8 1st-5th 2157.514

ADDITIONAL YOUTH ENRICHMENT

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Tues, 5:45-6:35pm Ballet FUNdamentals 9/17-12/10 2nd-3rd 2553.502

Tues, 6:00-8:00pm NEW! Adult & Child: Day of the Dead/Dia de Los Muertos 10/22 ONLY 1st-12th

& an

Adult

2188.501

Tues, 6:00-7:30pm NEW! Adult & Child: Ghoulish Goodies Cookie Decorating

Workshop

10/29 ONLY 1st-8th &

an Adult

1623.501

Wed, 4:30-5:30pm World Dance Sampler 10/2-11/13 1st-3rd 2559.511

Thurs, 5:15-6:00pm Blue Dragon Dance Theater 9/19-12/5 6-9 years 9123.500

Thurs, 6:00-8:00pm NEW! Adult & Child: Spooky Splashes Acrylic Painting 10/24 ONLY 1st-6th &

an Adult

1942.501

Thurs, 6:00-8:00pm Adult & Child: Knife Skills Workshop 11/21 ONLY 10+ & an

Adult

1672.501

Sat, 10:00am-12:00pm Adult & Child: Let’s Sew Together Level 1 9/14-10/26 1st-6th & 1637.501

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61975
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61894
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61996
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61995
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61912
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61989
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61899
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61990
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61926
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62041
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62065
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62133
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62042
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62167
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62073
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62066
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61958


an Adult

Sat, 10:30-11:20am Ballet FUNdamentals 9/14-12/7 K-1st 2553.501

Sat, 12:30-2:30pm Adult & Child: Let’s Sew Together Level 1 9/14-10/26 1st-6th &

an Adult

1637.502

Sat, 10:00-11:00am NEW! Chess to Chess: Private Lesson 11/2-11/23 1st-6th 1331.511

Sat, 11:00am-12:00pm NEW! Chess to Chess: Private Lesson 11/2-11/23 1st-6th 1331.512

Sat, 12:00-1:00pm NEW! Chess to Chess: Private Lesson 11/2-11/23 1st-6th 1331.513

Sat, 1:00-2:00pm NEW! Chess to Chess: Private Lesson 11/2-11/23 1st-6th 1331.514

Sun, 10:00AM-12:00pm Adult & Child: Exploring Clay Together 9/15-11/24 K-6th &

an Adult

2298.501

Sun, 12:00pm-12:45pm Family Yoga for 6-9 year olds 10/6-12/8 6-9 years

& an

Adult

9006.502

Sun, 1:00-3:00pm Adult & Child: Let’s Sew Together Level 2 10/20-11/24 1st-6th &

an Adult

1742.501

Sun, 3:00-5:00pm Adult & Child: Exploring Clay Together 9/15-11/24 K-6th &

an Adult

2298.502

YOUTH INSTRUCTIONAL SPORTS

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Tues, 5:00-5:40pm &

Thurs, 5:00-5:40pm

Olympic Style Weightlifting Tues & Thurs

11/12-12/3

K-5th 3427.501

Tues, 6:00-6:40pm &

Thurs, 6:00-6:40pm

Teen Olympic Style Weightlifting Tues & Thurs

11/12-12/3

6th-12th 3437.501

Wed, 4:30-5:30pm Soccer Skills Training @ Haisley 9/18-10/23 2nd-3rd 3409.501

Thurs, 4:15-5:00pm Little Hoopers @ Wines 9/19-10/24 1st-2nd 3408.501

Fri, 5:00-5:45pm Open Soccer Training @ Eberwhite 9/20-10/25 Y5-1st 3406.501

Fri, 5:15-5:45pm Little Ninjas Karate 9/20-11/1 4-6 yrs 3313.501

Fri, 6:00-6:45pm Kids Power Karate 9/20-11/1 2nd-6th 3313.502

Fri, 6:00-7:00pm Open Soccer Training @ Eberwhite 9/20-10/25 2nd-4th 3406.502

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62040
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61959
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61900
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61904
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61905
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61906
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61956
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62166
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61960
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61957
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62060
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62061
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62024
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62011
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62037
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62168
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62169
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62038


Sat, 9:00-9:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 9/14-10/19 Y5-K 3408.502

Sat, 10:00-10:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 9/14-10/19 1st-2nd 3408.503

Sat, 11:00-11:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines - Level 2 9/14-10/19 1st-2nd 3458.501

Sat, 11:00-11:45am Soccer Skills Training @ Thurston 9/14-10/19 K-1st 3409.502

Sat, 12:00-1:00pm Small Group Basketball Training @ Wines 9/14-10/19 3rd-5th 3410.501

Sun, 9:00-9:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 9/15-10/20 Y5-K 3408.504

Sun, 9:45-10:45am Intro to Fencing @ AA Open 9/8-10/13 2nd-8th 3801.501

Sun, 9:45-10:45am Intro to Fencing @ AA Open 10/27-12/8 2nd-8th 3801.511

Sun, 10:00-10:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 9/15-10/20 1st-2nd 3408.505

Sun, 10:00-11:00am G-Powers Private Basketball Training 11/3-11/24 4th-7th 3428.501

Sun, 11:00-11:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines - Level 2 9/15-10/20 1st-2nd 3458.502

Sun, 11:00am-12:00pm G-Powers Private Basketball Training 11/3-11/24 4th-7th 3428.502

Sun, 11:00am-12:00pm Intro to Fencing @ AA Open 9/8-10/13 2nd-8th 3801.502

Sun, 11:00am-12:00pm Intro to Fencing @ AA Open 10/27-12/8 2nd-8th 3801.512

Sun, 12:00-1:00pm Small Group Basketball Training @ Wines 9/15-10/20 3rd-5th 3410.502

Sun, 12:00-1:00pm G-Powers Private Basketball Training 11/3-11/24 4th-7th 3428.503

Sun, 12:15-1:15pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ AA Open 9/8-10/13 2nd-8th 3901.501

Sun, 12:15-1:15pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ AA Open 10/27-12/8 2nd-8th 3901.511

Sun, 1:00-2:00pm G-Powers Private Basketball Training 11/3-11/24 4th-7th 3428.504

Sun, 1:30-2:30pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ AA Open 9/8-10/13 2nd-8th 3901.502

Sun, 1:30-2:30pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ AA Open 10/27-12/8 2nd-8th 3901.512

Sun, 3:00-4:30pm First Swing Golf for Kids 9/15-10/20 2nd-7th 3480.511

Sun, 5:00-6:30pm Basketball Clinic: Offense & Defense 10/20 & 10/27 6th-8th 3418.501

Sun, 5:00-7:00pm Basketball Clinic: Offense & Defense 10/13 ONLY 9th-12th 3418.502

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62012
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62013
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62016
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62025
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62009
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62014
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